A10393-U1 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Antenova A10393-U1 Antenova Supplier Antenova Distributor
Antenova
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER A10393-U1
MANUFACTURER Antenova
DESCRIPTION EVAL BOARD ANT RUBRA
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 1482 pcs
DATA SHEET
TYPE Antenna
SUPPLIED CONTENTS Board(s)
SERIES Rubra
OTHER NAMES
627-1048
A10393-U1M
A10393-U2
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FREQUENCY 824MHz ~ 960MHz, 1.71GHz ~ 2.17GHz
FOR USE WITH/RELATED PRODUCTS A10393
A10393-U1
Part Number: A10393-U1
Manufacturer/Brand: Antenova
Product description EVAL BOARD ANT RUBRA
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 1482 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
A10393-U1.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of A10393-U1
A10393-U1.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
A103J61ZQ00
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER SPDT 5A 120V
In stock:  5309 pcs
RFQ
A10342MNCBK
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY 3POS 0.4VA 20V
In stock:  8538 pcs
RFQ
A103K15X7RF5TAA
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  CAP CER 10000PF 50V X7R AXIAL
In stock:  336480 pcs
RFQ
A1036-U1
Manufacturers:  Antenova
Description:  EVAL BOARD ANT INDICA
In stock:  6205 pcs
RFQ
A10393
Manufacturers:  Antenova
Description:  RF ANT 850/900MHZ PCB TRACE SLD
In stock:  17434 pcs
RFQ
A103J1ZQ0
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER SPDT 5A 120V
In stock:  5150 pcs
RFQ
A103J51ZQ00
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER SPDT 5A 120V
In stock:  4863 pcs
RFQ
A103K15X7RF5TAAV
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  CAP CER 10000PF 50V X7R AXIAL
In stock:  1235546 pcs
RFQ
A10381
Manufacturers:  Antenova
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  3212 pcs
RFQ
A10340
Manufacturers:  Antenova
Description:  RF ANT 850/900MHZ PCB TRACE SLD
In stock:  35504 pcs
RFQ
A103K15X7RF5UAA
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  CAP CER 10000PF 50V X7R AXIAL
In stock:  2338442 pcs
RFQ
A10340-U1
Manufacturers:  Antenova
Description:  EVAL BOARD ANT CALVUS
In stock:  3090 pcs
RFQ